
Club Racing and Events Race # Start Time Regattas/Events

Fri 8-Sep-23 AGM 7pm - 9pm

Sat 9-Sep-23 Working Bee 9am - 2pm

Sat 16-Sep-23

Fri 22-Sep-23

Sat 23-Sep-23 Pre-Season Cup 1pm race

Sat 30-Sep-23 Grand Final no racing

Sat 7-Oct-23 Season Opening 1pm Sail Past 

Sat 14-Oct-23 Club Championship 1&2 2pm

Sat 21-Oct-23 Vice Commodore Trophy 1&2 2pm Sail Sandy

Sat 28-Oct-23 Club Championship 3&4 2pm

Sat 4-Nov-23 Gold Cup N/A TBC

Fri 10-Nov-23 Seahorse Dinner 6.30pm Tickets manager@elwoodsc.com anyone can attend.

Sat 11-Nov-23 Vice Commodore Trophy 3&4 2pm

Sat 18-Nov-23 Club Championship 5&6 2pm

Sat 25-Nov-23 Vice Commodore Trophy 5&6 2pm Blackrock Go for Gold, McCrae Vic Cat Champs (tbc)

Sat 2-Dec-23 Club Championship 7&8 2pm Sail Melbourne (Tasar)

Sat 9-Dec-23 Vice Commodore Trophy 7&8 2pm

Sat 16-Dec-23 Gold Cup 11.30am Xmas Party Santa is here 3pm

Sat 23-Dec-23

Sat 30-Dec-23 Sabre,Tasar, Paper Tiger Nationals

Sat 6-Jan-24 Tasar Worlds at Sandringham, A-Cat Nationals

Sat 13-Jan-24

Sat 20-Jan-24 New Years Cup 1pm

Sun 21-Jan-24 Discover Sailing Day 11-1pm Volunteers to arrive at 9.30am

Sat 27-Jan-24 Social Sail 1pm McCrae Aust Day Regatta

Sat 3-Feb-24 Club Championship 9&10 2pm

Sat 10-Feb-24 Lightning Regatta / Gold Cup All Day LR 11am/Gold Cup 2pm/Top of the Bay

Sat 17-Feb-24 Commodore Trophy 1&2 2pm

Sat 24-Feb-24 Gold Cup 2pm PT Vic Champs /Sabre Vic Champs

Sat 2-Mar-24 Commodore Trophy 3&4 2pm

Sat 9-Mar-24 Social Sail 1pm  A-cat, 125, Tasar Vic Champs

Mon 11-Mar-24 Labour Day Holiday

Sat 16-Mar-24 Club Championship 11&12 2pm

Sat 23-Mar-24 Bill Mac Regatta 2pm

Fri 29-Mar-24 Easter

Sat 30-Mar-24 Social Sail 1pm Lake Boga Regatta/Easter

Sun 31-Mar-24 Easter

Mon 1-Apr-24 Easter

Sat 6-Apr-24 Commodore Trophy 5&6 2pm

Sat 13-Apr-24 Club Championship 13&14 2pm

Sat 20-Apr-24 Commodore Trophy 7&8 2pm

Thu 25-Apr-24 ANZAC Day Ceremony 8am -11am

Sat 27-Apr-24 Club Championship 15&16 2pm

Sat 4-May-24 Club Championship 17&18 2pm Final race day club BBQ

Sat 25-May-24 Presentation Dinner 100 years old party Evening event at Club
Term 4 21st Dec - 29th Jan 24
Term 1 28th March to 15th April

Term 2 28th July - 15th June

Term 3 20th Sept - 7th October 2/02/2024
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